» OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE «
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LC FIBRE PIGTAIL SC CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL SC/APC FIBRE PIGTAIL
Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type
\/X109.1|50/125u green LC beige \/X110.1|50/125u green SC beige VX111 | 91125 yellow SCgreen 8
\/X109.2|50/125u turquoise LC beige \/X110.2| 50/125p turquoise SC beige
/[X4100.3/62.5/125 blue LC beige \/X110.3]62.5/125y blue SC beige
1094|9125 yellow LC beige \VX110.4] 9125 yellow SC beige
LC/APC FIBRE PIGTAIL ST CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL E2000 CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL
Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre [Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre [Fibre colour [ Connector type
VX112 |9/125u yellow LC green 8° VX113.1/501125u green FC/PC VX114.1{50125p green [E2000 black or beige
VX113.2501125pu | turquoise FC/PC VX114.2{50125p | turquoise  [E2000 black or beige
VX113.3/62.5/125u blue FC/PC VX114.362.5/125 blue [E2000 black or beige
VX11349/125u yellow FC/PC VX114.4{ 91125y yellow  |E2000 blue

E2000/APC FIBRE PIGTAIL

Fibre

Fibre colour

Connector type

1151

91125p

yellow

E2000 green 8 polish

DIN CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL

Fibre

Fibre colour

Connector type

VX116.1

9125

yellow

DIN

FC/PC CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL
Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type
\/X117.1|50/125p green FCIPC
\/X117.2| 50/125p turquoise FC/PC
\V/X117.3|62.5/125u  blue FC/PC
/X117 4| 91250 yellow FC/PC
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